BL3FONO1
BBADAMO5
BBADAMO3

BBSHEEO2
BLPARIO1

CBBUDVO01
BLCLWAO3

BLCLWAO2

BLCLWAO1

BLCLWAO4

CBCLWAS6

BLCLWAO6

BLDELIO2
BLDELIO1
BLERDIO2
BLFLORO2
BLFLORO3
BBGREIPA
BBGUIWIP
BLHARVO1

BLHARV02

BLHERCO1
BLKAPUO1

BLKASTO1
BLKONAOS
BLKONO4
BLLACHO1
BLLINDO2

T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

3 Fonteinen Oude Kriek
Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5%

Adnams Southwold - Ghost Ship Pale Ale-
0.5%

Black Sheep Brewery, Milk Stout

BOTTLE Ghost In The Machine By Parish
Brewing Co, Double India Pale Ale

Bud Lime by Budvar - Non Alcoholic

Cloudwater An Ode To The Mystics- Port
Barrel Aged Imperial Stout With Cacao

Cloudwater Anything That Comes, Goes-
Single Malt Barrel-Aged Imperial Stout

Cloudwater Comforting Habit - Bourbon
Barrel-Aged Imperial Stout With Cherry,

E?(g‘lﬂ(élwgét\é?léltl)ane Beyond - Cognac Barrel
Aged Imperial Stout With Salted Caramel

Cloudwater Motueka Foudre Beer - Extra
Hopped Bretted Foudre Beer

Cloudwater Object Of Desire - Bourbon
Barrel Aged Imperial Stout With Coffee

Delirium Belgian Strong Beer
Delirium Red Strong Fruit Beer
Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Floris Framboise (Raspberry) Beer
Floris Kriek (Cherry) Beer

Greene King IPA

Guinness West Indies Porter

Harviestoun - Ola Dubh, Oak Aged Black
Ale - Matured In Highland Park Whisky

Harviestoun Brewery - Old Engine QOil, Craft
Stout - BBE28.10.23

Hercule Stout

Kapuziner Weissbier, Hefe-Weissebier
Naturtrub

Kasteel Brouwerij Rouge

Kona Brewing Co. Big Wave, Golden Ale
Kona Hanalei - Island IPA

La Chouffe Blonde

Lindemans Cassis, Lambic Beer

CBMCEWO02 McEwans Champion

BLTILQO1

BLMONCO02

Meerts Tilquin Box 2020/ 2021 - 9 Different
Lambic Beers

Monchshof Hell Bayerische Brauspezialitat

Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles

19/20 £11.99
£1.95
£1.89

£2.49
£6.49

£1.25
£11.99

£11.99

£11.99

£11.99

£9.49

£11.99

£3.29
£3.49
£1.99
£2.89
£2.79
£1.89
£1.99
£4.49

£1.90

£5.29
£3.49

£3.59
£2.69
£2.69
£3.89
£2.19
£2.39
£57.00

£3.29
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Code

BLMONCO03
BBBLONWI

T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

Beers & Ciders - Beer Bottles

Wine
Monchshof Original Pils
Moorhouse’s Blonde Witch

BBNEWBRO Newcastle Brown 550ml btls

BLOMNIO3

BLORVAO1
BLPAERO3
BLPAEROS

BLPETRO1
BLPOHJO02

BLPOMOO06

BLPOMOO03

BLRIVIO2
BLRIVIO1

BBRUDGO1
BBSCHOO1
BBSHARO1
BBSHIP02

BBSTAUO02
BBSTAUO1
BBSTPEO3
BLTARTO08
BLBUXTO1

BLKERNO3
BLKERNO1
BLTRAPO1
BLTUSKO1
BLTYMOO1

BLVAUL14

BLVAULOS

BLVELTO1
BBTHWGA

Omnipollo Andromeda, Extra Coconut 26
Months Barrel Aged Imperial Stout- Collab

Orval Trappist Beer by Abbaye d Orval
Paulaner Weissbier - Munich Wheat Beer

Paulaner Weissbier Dunkel, Dark Wheat
Beer

Petrus Red by De Brabandere

Pohjala Cellar Series, Banaananen - A Rum
Barrel Aged Imperial Stout

Pomona Island - If | Could Be You, If You
Could Be Me - BA Imperial Stout // Ruby

Pomona Island - If | Only Had The Time To
Understand, BA Imperial Stout // Cognac

Rivington Brewing Co. American Barleywine

Rivington Brewing Co. American Barleywine,
Limited To 750 Bottles

Rudgate Brewery - York Chocolate Stout
Schofferhofer Hefeweizen - Wheat Beer
Sharp’s Doom Bar Amber Ale

Shipyard - Low Tide, American Low Alcohol
Pale Ale

St Austell Brewery - Proper Job, IPA

St Austell Brewery Tribute, Pale Ale

St Peter’s Without, Alcohol Free Beer
Tartarus Beers - Ladon, 120 Minute IPA

The Beer, by Buxton Brewery & Omnipollo-
Peanut Butter & Biscuit Imperial Stout

The Kernel Brewery - Export Stout

The Kernel Brewery - Imperial Brown Stout
Trappistes Rocheforte 10

Tusker Finest Quality Lager

Tynt Meadow English Trappist Ale- Mount
Saint Bernard Abbey

Vault City Brewing - Strawberry Supernova,
Sth Birthday Beer Collab With Moersleutel

Vault City Brewing, Barrel Aged Whisky
Sour - Collab With Brewgooder &

Lt siERer
Wainwright The Golden Beer

Appellation/Region Classification

Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles

Beer Bottles
Beer Bottles

VintagePrice/Btl

2022

2022

2022

2022
2021

£3.29
£2.19
£2.29
£17.99

£2.99
£2.59
£2.49

£3.99
£6.49

£19.99

£19.99

£11.99
£12.99

£3.49
£2.19
£2.09
£1.89

£2.19
£1.89
£1.89
£9.99
£9.99

£3.99
£5.99
£5.29
£2.49
£3.99

£9.99

£10.99

£2.09
£2.19
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