

BL3FON01	3 Fonteinen Oude Kriek	Beer Bottles	19/20	£11.99
BBADAM05	Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5%	Beer Bottles		£1.95
BBADAM03	Adnams Southwold - Ghost Ship Pale Ale-0.5%	Beer Bottles		£1.89
BBSHEE02	Black Sheep Brewery, Milk Stout	Beer Bottles		£2.49
BLPARI01	BOTTLE Ghost In The Machine By Parish Brewing Co, Double India Pale Ale	Beer Bottles		£6.49
CBBUDV01	Bud Lime by Budvar - Non Alcoholic	Beer Bottles		£1.25
BLCLWA03	Cloudwater An Ode To The Mystics- Port Barrel Aged Imperial Stout With Cacao	Beer Bottles		£11.99
BLCLWA02	Cloudwater Anything That Comes, Goes- Single Malt Barrel-Aged Imperial Stout	Beer Bottles		£11.99
BLCLWA01	Barrel-Aged Imperial Stout With Cherry,	Beer Bottles		£11.99
BLCLWA04	Tonka & Vanilla Cloudwater Gone Beyond - Cognac Barrel Aged Imperial Stout With Salted Caramel	Beer Bottles		£11.99
CBCLWA56	Cloudwater Motueka Foudre Beer - Extra Hopped Bretted Foudre Beer	Beer Bottles		£9.49
BLCLWA06	Cloudwater Object Of Desire - Bourbon Barrel Aged Imperial Stout With Coffee	Beer Bottles		£11.99
BLDELI02	Delirium Belgian Strong Beer	Beer Bottles		£3.29
BLDELI01	Delirium Red Strong Fruit Beer	Beer Bottles		£3.49
BLERDI02	Erdinger Alkoholfrei	Beer Bottles		£1.99
BLFLOR02	Floris Framboise (Raspberry) Beer	Beer Bottles		£2.89
BLFLOR03	Floris Kriek (Cherry) Beer	Beer Bottles		£2.79
BBGREIPA	Greene King IPA	Beer Bottles		£1.89
BBGUIWIP	Guinness West Indies Porter	Beer Bottles		£1.99
BLHARV01	Harviestoun - Ola Dubh, Oak Aged Black Ale - Matured In Highland Park Whisky	Beer Bottles		£4.49
BLHARV02	Harviestoun Brewery - Old Engine Oil, Craft Stout - BBE28.10.23	Beer Bottles		£1.90
BLHERC01	Hercule Stout	Beer Bottles		£5.29
BLKAPU01	Kapuziner Weissbier, Hefe-Weissebier Naturtrub	Beer Bottles		£3.49
BLKAST01	Kasteel Brouwerij Rouge	Beer Bottles		£3.59
BLKONA05	Kona Brewing Co. Big Wave, Golden Ale	Beer Bottles		£2.69
BLKON04	Kona Hanalei - Island IPA	Beer Bottles		£2.69
BLLACH01	La Chouffe Blonde	Beer Bottles		£3.89
BLLIND02	Lindemans Cassis, Lambic Beer	Beer Bottles		£2.19
CBMCEW02	McEwans Champion	Beer Bottles		£2.39
BLTILQ01	Meerts Tilquin Box 2020/ 2021 - 9 Different Lambic Beers	Beer Bottles		£57.00
BLMONC02	Monchshof Hell Bayerische Brauspezialitat	Beer Bottles		£3.29

Prices correct as of 13th March 2024. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140



## Beers & Ciders - Beer Bottles

Code	Wine	Appellation/Region	Classification	Vintagel	Price/Btl
BLMONC03	Monchshof Original Pils	Beer Bottles			£3.29
BBBLONWI	Moorhouse`s Blonde Witch	Beer Bottles			£2.19
BBNEWBRO	Newcastle Brown 550ml btls	Beer Bottles			£2.29
BLOMNI03	Omnipollo Andromeda, Extra Coconut 26 Months Barrel Aged Imperial Stout- Collab	Beer Bottles			£17.99
BLORVA01	Orval Trappist Beer by Abbaye d'Orval	Beer Bottles		2022	£2.99
BLPAER03	Paulaner Weissbier - Munich Wheat Beer	Beer Bottles			£2.59
BLPAER05	Paulaner Weissbier Dunkel, Dark Wheat Beer	Beer Bottles			£2.49
BLPETR01	Petrus Red by De Brabandere	Beer Bottles			£3.99
BLPOHJ02	Pohjala Cellar Series, Banaananen - A Rum Barrel Aged Imperial Stout	Beer Bottles			£6.49
BLPOMO06	Pomona Island - If I Could Be You, If You Could Be Me - BA Imperial Stout // Ruby	Beer Bottles		2022	£19.99
BLPOMO03	Pomona Island - If I Only Had The Time To Understand, BA Imperial Stout // Cognac	Beer Bottles		2022	£19.99
BLRIVI02	Rivington Brewing Co. American Barleywine	Beer Bottles		2022	£11.99
BLRIVI01	Rivington Brewing Co. American Barleywine, Limited To 750 Bottles	Beer Bottles		2021	£12.99
BBRUDG01	Rudgate Brewery - York Chocolate Stout	Beer Bottles			£3.49
BBSCHO01	Schofferhofer Hefeweizen - Wheat Beer	Beer Bottles			£2.19
BBSHAR01	Sharp's Doom Bar Amber Ale	Beer Bottles			£2.09
BBSHIP02	Shipyard - Low Tide, American Low Alcohol Pale Ale	Beer Bottles			£1.89
BBSTAU02	St Austell Brewery - Proper Job, IPA	Beer Bottles			£2.19
BBSTAU01	St Austell Brewery Tribute, Pale Ale	Beer Bottles			£1.89
BBSTPE03	St Peter's Without, Alcohol Free Beer	Beer Bottles			£1.89
BLTART08	Tartarus Beers - Ladon, 120 Minute IPA	Beer Bottles			£9.99
BLBUXT01	The Beer, by Buxton Brewery & Omnipollo- Peanut Butter & Biscuit Imperial Stout	Beer Bottles			£9.99
BLKERN03	The Kernel Brewery - Export Stout	Beer Bottles			£3.99
BLKERN01	The Kernel Brewery - Imperial Brown Stout	Beer Bottles			£5.99
BLTRAP01	Trappistes Rocheforte 10	Beer Bottles			£5.29
BLTUSK01	Tusker Finest Quality Lager	Beer Bottles			£2.49
BLTYMO01	Tynt Meadow English Trappist Ale- Mount Saint Bernard Abbey	Beer Bottles			£3.99
BLVAUL14	Vault City Brewing - Strawberry Supernova, 5th Birthday Beer Collab With Moersleutel	Beer Bottles			£9.99
BLVAUL08	Vault City Brewing, Barrel Aged Whisky Sour - Collab With Brewgooder &	Beer Bottles			£10.99
BLVELT01	Bruichladdich Veltins Pilsener	Beer Bottles			£2.09
BBTHWGA	Wainwright The Golden Beer	Beer Bottles			£2.19